



\$~23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 9507/2019**

**ASSOCIATION OF 162 TROLLEY RETRIEVERS
OF DIAL THROUGH THEIR REPRESENTATIVE
SUKHBIR SINGH**

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Vedant Bharadwaj, Mr.
Sumant Bharadwaj and Ms.
Mridula Bharadwaj, Advocates.

versus

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Dev P. Bhardwaj, CGSC with
Mr. Vishal Sharma, Advocate for
UoI.
Mr. Digvijay Rai, Mr. Archit
Mishra, Advocates for AAI.
Ms. Milanka Chaudhary, Ms. Swet
Shikha, Ms. Shreya, Advocates for
R-2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

%

23.01.2025

The matter could not be taken up for hearing due to paucity of
time.

List on 13.05.2025.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 23, 2025

'Bhupi'



This is a digitally signed order.

The authenticity of the order can be re-verified from Delhi High Court Order Portal by scanning the QR code shown above.

The Order is downloaded from the DHC Server on 02/07/2025 at 00:04:45